
2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSN J U N I O R S T A N D I N G S
JR STANDINGS J A C K P O T D A T E S
1D Junior 1D JPT#1 JPT#2 JPT#3 JPT#4 JPT#5 JPT#6 JPT#7 JPT#8 JPT#9 JPT#10 JPT#11 JPT#12 JPT#13 JPT#14 JPT#15 Final
DIV Rider 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.08 10.25 10.27 11.17 11.23 11.24 Total

1D-1st Maddi Billingsly-Rider 25 24 NP 22 25 23 NP NP 24 25 25 193
2nd Brenlynn Dowdy- Rider 23 X NP 25 23 24 25 X 25 2D 2D 145
3rd Trinity Boswell- Rider 2D 23 24 24 NP 25 24 NP 23 3D 3D 143
4th Addison Palmer- Rider 22 25 25 X NP 2D 3D NP 22 2D 2D 94
5th Brittany Cindle- A Flash Of Cache NP 22 X 23 2D X 23 X 21 NP NP 89
6th Kegan Manning- Rider NP X X 20 3D X 3D 25 19 NP NP 64
7th Brittan Byard 2D 2D 2D 2D 22 2D 2D 24 3D 2D 2D 46
8th Kyall Paslay~Sister X 2D 3D NP X 2D NP 22 20 X X 42
9/10 Bella Putman- Rider 24 NP NP X X X X X X X X 24
9/10 Cayden Keller 2D NP NP 2D 24 2D X X X X X 24
11/12 Bella Jones- Rider NP NP 23 X 3D 3D 2D 3D 2D X X 23
11/12 Lauren Stow- Rider X X 3D 2D 2D NP 2D 23 2D 2D 2D 23

13 Nadia Crabtree 2D NP 2D X NP 22 X X X X X 22
14/15 Bella Putman-JF King Kylie R/O Open/Fut SPot X X X 21 X X X NP X X X 21
14/15 Jocee Putman X NP X X X X 2D 21 X X X 21

16 Kyla Byard NP X NP 3D 3D 3D 3D 20 2D 3D 3D 20
17 Rylie Waggnar Situation R/O Open NP NP NP NP 2D 3D NP 19 2D 3D 3D 19
18 Eden Criner 3D 3D 3D 3D X 3D X 18 3D 3D 3D 18
19 Piper Varner- Rider R/O Open NP 3D 3D 2D 3D 3D 2D 17 3D 3D 3D 17
2D Junior 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

2D-1st Brittan Byard 23 25 23 3D 1D 21 24 1D 3D 24 24 164
2nd Lauren Stow- Rider X X 3D 23 23 NP 25 1D 20 22 22 135
3 Addison Palmer- Rider 1D 1D 1D X NP 25 3D X 1D 23 23 71

4/5 Kaylin Reed- Gypsy 3D 3D NP 25 24 NP 3D NP 21 3D 3D 70
4/5 Autm Criner 3D 23 3D 3D X 3D X 25 22 3D 3D 70
6 Brenlynn Dowdy- Rider 1D X NP 1D 1D 1D 1D X 1D 25 25 50
7 Cayden Keller 25 NP NP X 1D 23 X X X X X 48

8/9 Nadia Crabtree 22 NP 25 X NP 1D X X X X X 47
8/9 Piper Varner- Rider R/O Open NP 3D 3D 24 3D 3D 23 1D 3D 3D 3D 47

10/11/12 Olivia Lunow- Rider R/O Open X NP 24 NP X 22 NP X X X X 46
10/11/12 Kyall Paslay~Sister X 22 3D NP X 24 NP 1D 1D X X 46
10/11/12 Rylie Waggnar Situation R/O Open NP NP NP NP 22 3D NP 1D 24 3D 3D 46

13/14 Brittany Cindle NP 1D X 1D 25 X X X 1D NP NP 25
13/14 Bella Jones- Rider NP NP 1D X 3D 3D X 3D 25 X X 25
15/16 Trinity Boswell 24 1D 1D 1D NP 1D 1D NP 1D 3D 3D 24
15/16 Grace Canady- Rider NP 24 X 3D 3D 3D 3D X X X X 24

17 Kyla Byard NP X NP 3D 3D 3D 3D 1D 23 3D 3D 23

18 Jocee Putman X NP X X X X 22 1D X X X 22
3D Junior 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

1st-3D Piper Varner- Sugar Nominated 23 24 22 23 18 16 17 21 25 20 20 229



2024 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSN J U N I O R S T A N D I N G S
JR STANDINGS J A C K P O T D A T E S
1D Junior 1D JPT#1 JPT#2 JPT#3 JPT#4 JPT#5 JPT#6 JPT#7 JPT#8 JPT#9 JPT#10 JPT#11 JPT#12 JPT#13 JPT#14 JPT#15 Final
DIV Rider 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.08 10.25 10.27 11.17 11.23 11.24 Total
2nd Kaylin Reed- Rider/Gator 20 23 21 20 NP 2D 23 25 21 19 19 191
3rd Jasmine Rounsaville X X 19 21 21 21 18 24 23 21 21 189
4th Piper Varner- Rider R/O Open NP 21 20 3D 23 24 2D 1D 22 22 22 154
5th Eden Criner 21 19 18 19 X 20 X 1D 20 17 17 151
6th Autm Criner 22 2D 24 25 X 23 X 2D 2D 23 23 140
7th Kaylin Reed- Gypsy 24 25 NP 2D 2D 2D 24 NP 2D 24 24 121
8th Kyla Byard NP X NP 16 24 22 22 1D 2D NP NP 84
9th Grace Canady NP 2D X 22 20 18 21 X X X X 81
10th Ryann Lee- Teresa's Troubles X 20 X 17 X 19 X 23 X NP NP 79
11th Ryann Lee- Rider X NP X 18 X 19 X 22 X NP NP 59
12th Bella Jones NP NP 1D X 19 17 X 20 2D X X 56
13th Daniel Talamantes X X X X X X 19 NP NP 16 16 51
14/15 Kegan Manning NP X X 1D 25 NP 25 1D 1D NP NP 50
14/15 Trinity Boswell- Rider 2D 1D 1D 1D NP 1D 1D NP 1D 25 25 50

16 Brittan Byard 2D 2D 2D 24 1D 2D 2D 1D 24 2D 2D 48
17 Addison Palmer- Rider 1D 1D 1D X NP 25 20 NP 1D 2D 2D 45
18 Rylie Waggnor- Situation NP NP NP NP 2D X NP 1D 2D 18 18 36

19/20 Allie Keys- Rider 25 X X NP NP NP X X X X X 25
19/20 Kyall Paslay- Sister X 2D 25 NP X 2D NP 1D 1D X X 25

21 Lauren Stow X X 23 2D 2D NP 2D 1D 2D 2D 2D 23
22 Brittany Cindle- BNB One Shot Ta Fame/Fut SPot NP 22 X NP X X X X X X X 22
23 Bella Putman- Rider 1D NP NP X X X X X X X X 0
23 Olivia Lunow X NP 2D NP X 2D NP X X X X 0
23 Cayden Keller 2D NP NP X 1D 2D X X X X X 0
23 Jocee Putman X NP X X X X 2D 1D X X X 0
23 Gabirella Martin X NP NP NP X X X X X X X 0
23 Nadia Crabtree 2D NP 2D X NP 1D X X X X X 0


